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HP PROONE 245 G10 8T2S6ES R5-7520U 8GB
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

HP PROONE 440 G9 9H6X3ET 1i5-14500T 8GB
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12B8OOEOTR i5-12450H 8GB
512GB SSD 23.8" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

HP PROONE 440 G9 9H6X2ET i5-14500T 8GB 512G

SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCO0OQTR i5-13420H 16GB
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

HP 240 G10 8T2W7ES 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD

23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOOOKTR 17-13620H 16GB
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

HP PROONE 240 G10 8T2W8ES i7-1355U 32GB
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOO1LTR i5-13420H 16GB
512GB SSD 23.8" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

HP PROONE 440 G9 9H6X1ET i5-14500T 8GB
512GB SSD 23.8" W11PRO

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SC002XTR 1i5-13420H 16GB
1TB SSD 23.8"FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SA0014TR i5-13420H 16GB
512GB SSD 27" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

598,80
usb

728,40
usb

732,00
usb

777,60
usb

810,00
usb

826,80
usb

888,00
usb

888,00
usb

900,00
usb

910,80
usb

978,00
usb

.044,00

usb
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LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOO01XTR 1i7-13620H 32GB
1TB SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCO02WTR 1i5-13420H 32GB
1TB SSD 23.8" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SA0013TR 17-13620H 16GB
512GB SSD 27" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO NEO 30A 12B30O08ETR i5-12450H 8GB
512B SSD 21.5" FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50A 12SCOOOYTR i5-13420H 8GB
512GB SSD 23.8" FDOS

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

1.068,00
usb

1.068,00
usb

1.092,00
usb

702,00
usb

816,00
usb



